Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 20 May 1996 concerning the conclusion of the Cooperation Agreement between the European Community and the Kingdom of Nepal (96/354/EC). (See end of Document for details)

Council Decision of 20 May 1996 concerning the conclusion of the Cooperation Agreement between the European Community and the Kingdom of Nepal (96/354/EC)

Article 1	The Cooperation Agreement between the European Community and the Kingdom
Article 2	The President of the Council shall, on behalf of the
Article 3	The Commission, assisted by representatives of the Member
	States, shall
Article 4	This Decision shall be published in the Official Journal of
	Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 20 May 1996 concerning the conclusion of the Cooperation Agreement between the European Community and the Kingdom of Nepal (96/354/EC). (See end of Document for details)

(1) OJ No C 141, 13. 5. 1996.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 20 May 1996 concerning the conclusion of the Cooperation Agreement between the European Community and the Kingdom of Nepal (96/354/EC).